
2025/2026 David Livingstone Budget Budgeted YTD Remaining Contingent?
Teacher Allocations
Division (12 X $400) $5,200.00 $2,093.25 $3,106.75 N
STEAM: Guest speakers/Workshops/Field Trips (12 X $600) $7,800.00 $41.99 $7,758.01 N
Non-enrolling teachers $2,000.00 $2,000.00 N
Support teachers budget $2,000.00 $2,000.00 N
Councillor, Speech Pathologist, Office Admin $750.00 $750.00 N
TOTAL - Teacher Allocations $17,750.00 $2,135.24 $15,614.76

Music
Special Music Fund $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Y
TOTAL - Music $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

Literacy, Experiential Learning and Field Trips
Library books $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N
Classroom Literacy Funds (12 X $500) $6,500.00 $827.24 $5,672.76 N
Field Trip/Bus Fund (4 X $500 | 8 x $400) $5,200.00 $400.75 $4,799.25 N
Accessibility Fund $5,000.00 $5,000.00 N
Primary/Intermediate Shared Curriculum Books $1,500.00 $1,500.00 N
TOTAL - Literacy, Experiential Learning $19,700.00 $1,227.99 $18,472.01

Technology
General technology $2,000.00 $2,000.00 Y
TOTAL - Technology $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00

Speakers/Activities/Programming-MultiDay Learning
Garden initiatives $6,000.00 $6,000.00 N
Speakers (Online safety/White hatter) $2,500.00 $2,500.00 N
Arts programming (4 performances/year) $8,000.00 $8,000.00 Y
PAC Meeting Guest Speakers $500.00 $500.00 N
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Notes

Lower from $10K to $5K on 28Nov25 based on new fundraising prediction

Lower from $2.5K to $1.5K on 2Jan26 based on new fundraising prediction

Updates made. Pending approval.
Ex: Wheelchair accessible buses for field trips and other bus rentals
What kind of books are this exactly? 

Lower from $10K to $2K on 2Jan26 based on new fundraising prediction
IDEA: App to practice typing for all the kids in school 

To be covered by Walk-a-thon

Gaming funds? Lower from $1.5K to $500 on 2Jan26 
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TOTAL - Speakers/Programming $17,000.00 $0.00 $17,000.00

Fall Fund Drive (speakers, initiatives, etc.)
Mental Health $10,000.00 $10,000.00 Y
Math $10,000.00 $800.00 $9,200.00 Y
Movement $10,000.00 $2,760.00 $7,240.00 Y
TOTAL - Fall Fund Drive $30,000.00 $3,560.00 $26,440.00

Athletics
Athletic Funds $1,000.00 $827.48 $172.52 N
Active learning $0.00 $0.00 Y
TOTAL - Athletics $1,000.00 $827.48 $172.52

Giving Back
Donations for those in need (Hampers) $1,600.00 $1,209.34 $390.66 N
Tupper scholarship $500.00 $500.00 N
Grade 7 Grad $500.00 $500.00 N
Gift fund $500.00 $124.17 $375.83 N
Staff appreciation lunch - June $750.00 $750.00 N
Staff appreciation lunch - December $750.00 $70.43 $679.57 N
Sports Day $300.00 $300.00 N
Welcome Coffee (1st day of school | Sep 2) $150.00 $140.20 $9.80 N
Diversity Celebrations $2,500.00 $2,500.00 N
TOTAL - Giving Back $7,550.00 $1,544.14 $6,005.86

General Admin
Office supplies (stamps, envelopes, bank fees) $200.00 $200.00 N
Fun Lunch website $400.00 $400.00 N
PAC website $150.00 $174.67 -$24.67 N



2025/2026 David Livingstone Budget Notes
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i.e Kelty Foundation | Free to Be - Grade 5+
19Sep25 Math Festival
Oct-Nov25 Basketball Sessions (1 week/ division)

17Nov25: Gator and rubber balls + bean bags purchased. Lower from $4K to $1K on 2Jan26 
Adjusted on 28Nov25 as we have moved funds to the Fall Fund Drive (row 37)

20Dec25: Hampers for families in need during the holidays

Gaming Funds
20Dec25: Costco purchase | Holiday gifts for school admin team & MsPresley

20Dec25: Partially claimed by Callie Service
Lower from $1K to $300 on 28Nov25 based on new fundraising prediction

Lower from $4.5K to $2.5K on 28Nov25 based on new fundraising prediction and the fact we dont have volunteers 

GoDaddy Domain renewed on Dec 1, 2025
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PAC meetings (food + babysitters) $1,200.00 $406.41 $793.59 N
Zoom account $200.00 $240.69 -$40.69 N
TOTAL - Admin $2,150.00 $821.77 $1,328.23

Community Events
Movie nights $600.00 $600.00 N
Family Dance $2,000.00 $1,601.25 $398.75 N
BBQ $4,000.00 $4,000.00 N
TOTAL - Community Events $6,600.00 $1,601.25 $4,998.75

2024-25 Additional Requests

TOTAL BUDGET $108,750.00 $11,717.87 $97,032.13 N $55,592
Y $41,440

$97,032

Fundraising (projected)
Projected 
'25-'26

Original 
Projection

Actual 
'25-'26

Projected 
'24-'25

Actual in 
'24-'25

Fun Lunch (projected) $23,000.00 $21,000.00 $22,571.37
Fall Fund Drive (projected) $36,000.00 $50,000.00 $36,505.00 $30,000.00 $35,670.00
Apples $750.00 $750.00 $726.00
Silent Auction + Parent Night Out $4,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,213.50
ArtCards by Kids N/A $1,905.27
Purdy's (Christmas) (Alternating with ArtCards) $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,116.35 $5,000.00 $497.56
Growing Smiles (plants) or other $500.00
Return It (recycling program) $3,000.00 $517.68
Walk-a-thon $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $9,456.00

Grade 7 Walk-a-thon funds already fundraised in 2025 $786.00
Grade 7 Fundraising $3,710.25
Total - Fundraising (projected) $75,000.00 $38,407.35 $64,250.00 $79,267.63
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Grade 7 Walk-a-thon funds already fundraised in 2025
Grade 7 Fundraising
Total - Fundraising (projected)

Meetings accounted for: Sep 24, Oct 15, Nov 19 (missing food)

Jan 30. DJ booked.
Gaming Funds

Notes Uncertain?
This includes other MunchALunch orders, such as: Meet the teachers, Family Dance and BBQN
Sep-Nov 25 Y
October 2025 Y
Nov/Dec 25 Y
Alternating with Purdy's this year N
Nov/Dec 25 Y
Mar/Apr 25 N
Used as Grade 7 Fundraising in school year 2024/25 N
May 25 N

Money fundraised while kids were in Grade 6 (during previous school year - May 2025)N
N
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Gaming Funds Projected $5,700.00 $5,700.00 $5,820.00 $5,540.00

Total Fundraising $80,700.00 $44,107.35 $70,070.00 $84,807.63
Over/Short -$28,050.00
Funds Remaining from 2024-2025 as of May 15

Total FundraisingN $39,700.00
Y $41,000.00

$80,700.00

Diff in committments $15,892

Bank account balance $22,200

Total diff $6,308
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Gaming Funds Projected

Total Fundraising
Over/Short
Funds Remaining from 2024-2025 as of May 15

About $20/child N

?
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